Company
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Subjective Level 1(T)
Supplies & Services
Premises

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Computer Equipment
Maintenance & Improvement
Other Expenses

Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties

TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)

41626701 202304 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
41626262 202304 ADT FIRE & SECURITY PLC

47179694 202304 Elected Technologies Ltd

47179616 202304 Elected Technologies Ltd

41626644 202304 UNIVERSITY OF SUNDERLAND ENTERPRISES

Amount
916.67
681

500
2000
35000

Updated

21/07/2023
28/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
24/07/2023



