Company Sub	bjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP Sup	pplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41626701	202304	MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	916.67	21/07/2023
NP Pre	emises	Maintenance & Improvement	41626262	202304	ADT FIRE & SECURITY PLC	681	28/07/2023
NP Mi:	scellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	47179694	202304	Elected Technologies Ltd	500	07/07/2023
NP Mi:	scellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	47179616	202304	Elected Technologies Ltd	2000	07/07/2023
NP Mi:	scellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41626644	202304	UNIVERSITY OF SUNDERLAND ENTERPRISES	35000	24/07/2023